rev. 8/21/2003
Cavity
Type Product Group
Fixed or
VAC Product Code (g/sqm) oz/ft2 (g/sqm) oz/ft2 (g/sqm) oz/ft2 (g/sqm) oz/ft2 oz/yd2
Multimat (MM)
Fixed S375/G500/S375 1250/49 25/82 375 1.2 500 1.6 375 1.2 1250 4.1 36.8
Fixed S450/G500/S450 1250/49 23/75 450 1.5 500 1.6 450 1.5 1400 4.6 41.3
Fixed S600/G500/S600 1250/49 20/66 600 2.0 500 1.6 600 2.0 1700 5.6 50.1
Fixed S600/G900/S600 1250/49 15/49 600 2.0 900 2.9 600 2.0 2100 6.9 61.9
MultiCore (MC)
Fixed S300-V180-S300 1250/49 300 1.0 180 0.6 300 1.0 780 2.6 23.0
Fixed S300-V250-S300 1250/49 300 1.0 250 0.8 300 1.0 850 2.8 25.0
Fixed S450-V180-S450 1250/49 450 1.5 180 0.6 450 1.5 1080 3.5 31.8
Fixed S450-V250-S450 1250/49 450 1.5 250 0.8 450 1.5 1150 3.8 33.9
Fixed S600-V180-S600 1250/49 600 2.0 180 0.6 600 2.0 1380 4.5 40.7
Fixed S600-V250-S600 1250/49 600 2.0 250 0.8 600 2.0 1450 4.7 42.7
Multifilo (MF)
Fixed S300-UF300-S300 1250/49 300 1.0 300 1.0 300 1.0 900 2.9 26.5
Fixed S300-UF450-S300 1250/49 300 1.0 450 1.5 300 1.0 1050 3.4 30.9
Fixed S300-UF600-S300 1250/49 300 1.0 600 2.0 300 1.0 1200 3.9 35.4
Fixed S450-UF300-S450 1250/49 450 1.5 300 1.0 450 1.5 1200 3.9 35.4
Fixed S450-UF450-S450 1250/49 450 1.5 450 1.5 450 1.5 1350 4.4 39.8
Fixed S450-UF600-S450 1250/49 450 1.5 600 2.0 450 1.5 1500 4.9 44.2
Fixed S600-UF300-S600 1250/49 600 2.0 300 1.0 600 2.0 1500 4.9 44.2
Fixed S600-UF450-S600 1250/49 600 2.0 450 1.5 600 2.0 1650 5.4 48.6
Fixed S600-UF600-S600 1250/49 600 2.0 600 2.0 600 2.0 1800 5.9 53.0
Unifilo (UN)
Both U-813, U-816, U-852 - 300gm 300 1.0 300 1.0 8.8
Both U-813, U-816, U-852 - 450gm 450 1.5 450 1.5 13.3
Both U-813, U-816, U-852 - 600gm 600 2.0 600 2.0 17.7
Multiloop (ML)
(mm) (in)
Fixed R420/L500-6 1250/49 98/322 420 1.4 500 1.6 6 0.24 926 3.0 27.3
Fixed S600/L900-8 1250/49 60/197 600 2.0 900 2.9 8 0.31 1508 4.9 44.4
Fixed S900/L1000 1250/49 47/154 900 2.9 900 2.9 9 0.35 1809 5.9 53.3
MultiAxials (MA) H.W. = Heavy weight
VAC CM-5030 2695 8.8 79.4 H.W. high flow 0/90 knit
VAC CM-10430 4459 14.6 131.4 super H.W. high flow 0/90 knit